AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	5. PROJEC	T NO (If applicable)
M0011	08/28/2014	R2-1	4-0073		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHQ	7. ADI	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVI: MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	SION				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	et, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.		······································
AWD MANAGEMENT SERVICES		00	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
1745 N BROWN RD STE 110 LAWRENCEVILLE GA 300438144		l lab	DATED (SEETIEM TI)		
LAWRENCEVILLE GA 300438144			- <u></u>		
•		× NI	a. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE RC-29-09-529	R NO.	
		10	3. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		
CODE 788538549	FACILITY CODE	0	9/25/2009		
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	S TO AMENDA	IENTS OF SOLICITATIONS		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment Items 8 and 15, and returning consequence of the separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF virtue of this amendment you desire to change an off reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and	pies of the amendment; (b) By ack e to the solicitation and amendment OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR A er already submitted, such change	nowledging real t numbers. FA ND DATE SPE may be made	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of the ALURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegr	e offer submitted TO BE RECEIVI YOUR OFFER	; or (c) By ED AT If by
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If rec		Net Inc		\$40,000.	00
2014-X0200-FEEBASED-92-92D0	99-41-I-138-D9205-			410,000.	
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA appropriation date, etc.) SET FORT C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENTAL AGRE			MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chan OF FAR 43.103(b). TY OF:	ges in paying offi	ce.
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	n and authority)				
X FAR Clause 52.212-4(c) -	Contract Terms and Co	onditions	- Commercial Items - Chang	es	
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	is required to sign this docume	ent and return	1 copies to the is	suing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NRC-29-09-529	(Organized by UCF section heading	ngs, including s	olicitation/contract subject matter where fe	easible.)	
1. The purpose of this modifi	ication is to inc	rease t	he firm fixed price o	f the cor	ntract to
support the Operating Licens					
1. The total obligated amoun	nt is increased fr	om \$614	,887.92 by \$40,000 to	\$654,88	7.92 <i>.</i>
2. The total ceiling amount	if increased from	\$618,3	51.90 by \$40,000 to \$	658,351.9	90
New Total Obligated Amount:	\$654,887.92				
New Total Ceiling Amount: S	658,351.90				
Delivery Location Code: RG2					
Continued					
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	he document referenced in Item 9 A	A or 10A, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and	d in full force and	effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C	FFICER (Type or	print)
		DOM	MINIQUE MALONE		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGN	VED 16	······································		16C. DATE SIGNED
			Dominique C. M	alone	00/04/0014
(Signature of person authorized to sign)					09/04/2014

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C)F
	NRC-29-09-529/M0011	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
AWD MANAGEMENT SERVICES

0	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	. (B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	US NRC REGION II	+			
	MARQUIS ONE TOWER				
	245 PEACHTREE CENTER AVENUE NE SUITE 1200				
	ATLANTA GA 30303 USA				
	HILIMIN ON SOSOS OSN	Ţ			
	Period of Performance: 09/30/2009 to 03/31/2015				
	reflod of reflormance. 09/30/2009 to 03/31/2013		1		
			ŀ	;	
		}	1		
		Ì	1		
			1		
		1	1		
		1			
į					
			ŀ		
		1	1	1	
į			[
				Ì	
			İ		
			İ		
			1		
			1	Ì	
		1			
İ					
		1.			
		1			
		1	1		
ı			1	1	
ļ		1			
ļ					
į		1			
				İ	
		1			
ı		1			
			1		
		I	1 -	I	I

NRC-29-09-529 MOD 11

Memo to File

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to increase the firm fixed price of the contract. As a result:
- 1. The total obligated amount is increased from \$614,887.92 by \$40,000 to \$654,887.92.
- 2. The total ceiling amount if increased from \$618,351.90 by \$40,000 to \$658,351.90

All other terms and condition remain unchanged.